

PACHET LEGUME PROASPETE

I.D.: 42391750

Data publicarii 03.04.19 Coduri CPV 03222000-3 03221200-8

Pretul estimativ: 957,06 RON - 957,06 RON

Descriere: CIUPERCI CAL.I POL LOT 4904 KG 9.00 8.3000 74.70 6.72 -----
----- ARDEI GRAS ROSU NL LOT 2503AB KG 33.40 8.3000 277.22 24.95 -----
----- DOVLECEI TR LOT 15/04 KG 18.00 6.0000 108.00
9.72 ----- CARTOFI DULCI US CAL.I LOT 25.03
KG 10.00 8.3000 83.00 7.47 ----- VINETE SP
CAL.I LOT 19-58 KG 6.00 6.0000 36.00 3.24 -----
----- VARZA ALBA CAL I NL LOT 7727 KG 90.00 3.5000 315.00 28.35 -----
----- CEAPA ROSIE POL LOT 26.03 KG 2.20 3.5000 7.70 0.69 -----
----- SALATA VERDE UNG.CAL.I LOT 02.04 BUC 12.00
1.9000 22.80 2.05 ----- PATRUNJEL VERDE
TR LOT 10-31 KG 6.00 10.0000 60.00 5.40 -----
-- BANANE ECUADOR CALI LOT 28.03 KG 1.60 5.4000 8.64 0.78